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Small form factor pluggable module is a plug-ininput/output module
for FO and is used in Gigabit Ethernet. Glass fiber module with
wavelengths of 1300 nm (long).

 

Commercial data

GTIN (EAN)

4 046356 166775

Note Made-to-order

sales group K000

Pack 1 pcs.

Customs tariff 85176200

Catalog page information Page 185 (AX-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
12/08/2009

http://
www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.

Technical data

Interfaces

Interface Ethernet FO

No. of ports 1

Type of connection 1 LC socket at the SFP module, 1000 Mbps

Transmission physics Single mode glass fiber
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Transmission speed 1 GBit/s

Transmission length 30 km (Glass fiber 9/125)

250 m (Glass fiber 62.5/125)

Signal LEDs depending on the Factoryline device

Function

Basic functions SFP module as FO port

Status and diagnostic indicators via a Factoryline device

General data

Ambient temperature (operation) -40 °C ... 85 °C (no condensation)

Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -40 °C ... 85 °C (no condensation)

Permissible humidity (operation) 30 % ... 95 % (no condensation)

Permissible humidity (storage/transport) 30 % ... 95 % (no condensation)

Air pressure (operation) 86 kPa ... 108 kPa (1500 m above sea level)

Air pressure (storage/transport) 66 kPa ... 108 kPa (3500 m above sea level)

Housing material Metal

Certificates / Approvals

Certification CUL, DNV, UL
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Address

PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH
Flachsmarktstr. 8
32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000
Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.de
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